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Place Runner-ID Name
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56 Vekemans
170 Gyselinck
137 Becue
158 Smismans

69 Matton

24 Neetens

77 Schack

65 De Dree
169 Boonen
140 Bogaert

86 Van de Mergel
165 Fieremans

42 Vossen
118 Vanmarcke
103 Buytaert

51 Saeys
128 Verstraeten
75 Blanckaert
100 Miller
106 Van Medegael

95 Van Drooghenbroeck

13 Droesbeke
154 De Martelaere
44 Dupont

54 Recour
123 De Proft

19 Sammels
166 Cools
155 De Wever
5 taiere

First Name
Benoit
Stijn
Aaron
Jef

Tom
Pieter-Jan
Esther
Martin
Laurens
Sharon
Eva
Kristof
Arnaud
Steve
Marvin
Luc
Johan
Tom
Benoit
Hans
Thomas
Brenda
Dieter
Colin
Koen
Karolien
Eva
Xander

Sepp
Steven

wv
[¢]

X
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Afstand

Club

3PT

AAV Opwijk
Stax

0

0
3PT-Solidpharma
0

0

0

Joggers Stekene

o O O o o

3PT

o O O oo

3PT-Solidpharma
0

0

Dé loopclub

Hrc

0

Ac Lebbeke

0

0

9 km

year
1993
1990
2004
1991
1979
1992
1990
1988
1993
1975
1989
1986
1985
1986
2000
1974
1986
1977
1987
1981
1999
1973
1985
1993
1970
1988
1983
2005
2005
2022

Effectief
9,4 km

Cat rws

M Sen. 1/70
M Sen. 2/70
M Jun. 3/70
M Sen. 4/70
M Mas. 40+ 5/70
M Sen. 6/70
V Sen. 1/29
M Sen. 7/70
M Sen. 8/70
V Mas. 45+ 2/29
V Sen. 3/29
M Mas. 35+ 9/70
M Mas. 35+ 10/70
M Mas. 35+ 11/70
M Sen. 12/70
M Mas. 45+ 13/70
M Mas. 35+ 14/70
M Mas. 45+ 15/70
M Mas. 35+ 16/70
M Mas. 40+ 17/70
M Sen. 18/70
V Mas. 45+ 4/29
M Mas. 35+ 19/70
M Sen. 20/70
M Mas. 50+ 21/70
V Sen. 5/29
V Mas. 35+ 6/29
M Jun. 22/70
M Jun. 23/70

M Wrong data

24/70

Tijd

00h 36m 32,49s
00h 37m 25,50s
00h 37m 33,51s
00h 38m 42,49s
00h 39m 26,50s
00h 40m 48,49s
00h 41m 01,49s
00h 41m 06,53s
00h 41m 15,49s
00h 41m 44,51s
00h 42m 17,49s
00h 42m 21,50s
00h 42m 49,52s
00h 42m 55,49s
00h 43m 12,50s
00h 43m 16,50s
00h 43m 26,49s
00h 44m 38,51s
00h 45m 04,49s
00h 45m 48,50s
00h 46m 04,51s
00h 46m 27,49s
00h 47m 05,50s
00h 47m 19,49s
00h 47m 40,49s
00h 47m 48,50s
00h 48m 16,49s
00h 48m 55,51s
00h 49m 01,00s
00h 49m 06,49s

Time (min)

36 :
37 :
37 :
38 :
39:
40 :
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
43
43 :
43 :
44 :
45 :
45 :
46 :
46 :
47 :
47 :
47 :
47
48 :
48 :
49 :
49 :

32
25
34
42
26
48
1

7

15
45
17
21
50
55
12
17
26
39
4

48

Time/Km
03:53
03:59
04:00
04:07
04:12
04:20
04:22
04:22
04:23
04:26
04:30
04:30
04:33
04:34
04:36
04:36
04:37
04:45
04:48
04:52
04:54
04:57
05:01
05:02
05:04
05:05
05:08
05:12
05:13
05:13

Km/u
15,44
15,07
15,01
14,57
14,30
13,82
13,75
13,72
13,67
13,51
13,34
13,32
13,17
13,14
13,06
13,03
12,99
12,63
12,51
12,31
12,24
12,14
11,98
11,92
11,83
11,80
11,69
11,53
11,51
11,49



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

133 Arno

369 De Wever
139 Merckx
37 Ebraert
89 De Ro
159 Coppens
48 Houtman

94 Van Drooghenbroeck

102 De Crick

31 Verleysen

35 Moens
112 Sterckx
142 Vos

66 De Block

20 Van den Steen
93 Grimberghs
167 Callaert
116 Joly
149 Vanderjeugt
141 Van Hoeymissen
27 Tavernier

18 Dierick

17 Vermeir
109 Dhollander
150 huyck
143 Vermeulen
134 Van de Vijver
148 Van de Velde
120 Debrulle
135 De Roose
130 De Vlieger
157 Raeymaekers
151 Pieters
110 Nijs

71 Houtman

12 Arys

96 Van Hassel
145 Denecker

41 De Zutter

97 Temmerman
26 van den steen

Vanhooren
Gert
Chris
Kim
Catharina
Linda
Sarah
Sébastien
Joris
Danny
Donny
Kathleen
Tomas
Ilke
Alexander
Yves noél
Jonas
Florian
Steven
Bart
Nico
Valerie
Kurt
Stijn
glenn
Dieter
Pieter-Jan
Jonas
Jens
Yves
Chris

Lut

Jill

Lionel
Danny
Dinah
Pieter
Pulcherie
Isabel
Jochen
goedele
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0

Spiridon Aalst

0

0

0

Spiridon aalst

0

James

0

Atletiekland van Aalst
0

0

0

AC Lebbeke

WTC De Hete Spurters
0

0

Biotrail

O OO0 00000 Oo0OOoOOoOOo

Fitcenter du parc
AC LEBBEKE

0

0

EA

3PT solidpharma

O O O oo

2006
1966
1976
1990
1993
1960
1986
1973
1993
1970
1979
1975
1996
1978
1989
1991
1988
1990
1988
1985
1989
1976
1984
1980
1981
1982
1993
1995
1996
1994
1965
1965
1993
1982
1962
1995
1982
1978
1977
1982
2022

M Schol.

M Mas. 55+
M Mas. 45+
V Sen.

V Sen.

V Mas. 60+
V Mas. 35+
M Mas. 45+
M Sen.

M Mas. 50+
M Mas. 40+
V Mas. 45+
M Sen.

V Mas. 40+
M Sen.

M Sen.

M Sen.

M Sen.

M Sen.

M Mas. 35+
M Sen.

V Mas. 45+
M Mas. 35+
M Mas. 40+
M Mas. 40+
M Mas. 40+
M Sen.

M Sen.

M Sen.

M Sen.

M Mas. 55+
V Mas. 55+
V Sen.

M Mas. 40+
M Mas. 60+
V Sen.

M Mas. 40+
V Mas. 40+
V Mas. 45+
M Mas. 40+
V Wrong data

25/70
26/70
27/70
7/29
8/29
9/29
10/29
28/70
29/70
30/70
31/70
11/29
32/70
12/29
33/70
34/70
35/70
36/70
37/70
38/70
39/70
13/29
40/70
41/70
42/70
43/70
44/70
45/70
46/70
47/70
48/70
14/29
15/29
49/70
50/70
16/29
51/70
17/29
18/29
52/70
19/29

00h 49m 12,49s
00h 49m 20,00s
00h 49m 26,53s
00h 49m 32,50s
00h 49m 43,49s
00h 49m 47,51s
00h 50m 13,50s
00h 50m 35,49s
00h 50m 55,49s
00h 51m 00,49s
00h 51m 04,49s
00h 51m 14,49s
00h 51m 43,50s
00h 51m 49,49s
00h 51m 59,50s
00h 52m 29,54s
00h 52m 34,50s
00h 52m 51,49s
00h 53m 14,49s
00h 53m 20,49s
00h 53m 25,49s
00h 53m 29,49s
00h 53m 33,51s
00h 53m 36,51s
00h 54m 00,51s
00h 54m 09,50s
00h 54m 38,49s
00h 54m 41,51s
00h 54m 45,51s
00h 54m 48,50s
00h 54m 50,49s
00h 54m 57,51s
00h 55m 15,00s
00h 56m 08,50s
00h 56m 17,50s
00h 56m 19,49s
00h 56m 23,52s
00h 56m 29,50s
00h 56m 31,49s
00h 56m 41,51s
00h 57m 00,51s

49 :
49 :
49 :
49 :
49 :
49 :
50 :
50 :
50 :
51:
51:
51 :
51:
51 :
51:
52 :
52 :
52 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
53 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
54 :
55:
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
56 :
57 :

05:14
05:15
05:16
05:16
05:17
05:18
05:21
05:23
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:30
05:31
05:32
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:40
05:40
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:45
05:46
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:50
05:50
05:51
05:53
05:58
05:59
06:00
06:00
06:01
06:01
06:02
06:04

11,46
11,43
11,41
11,39
11,34
11,33
11,23
11,15
11,08
11,06
11,04
11,01
10,91
10,88
10,85
10,74
10,73
10,67
10,59
10,58
10,56
10,55
10,53
10,52
10,44
10,42
10,32
10,31
10,30
10,29
10,29
10,26
10,21
10,04
10,02
10,01
10,00
9,99

9,98

9,95

9,89



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

38 Geudens
131 Couck
132 Schuddinck
164 Neukermans
104 De Bruyne
87 Dunker
119 Maerevoet
73 Raspoet
146 Demaeseleer
163 Taschetta
138 Sorgeloos
45 Van Riet

63 Creten

68 Debeer

50 Mahieu

30 Verleysen
127 Dhondt

60 De Hovre

59 Van Pamel

1 De Kimpe

156 Van Hauteghem
126 Clemens

91 Vermoesen
67 Verdoodt

16 Charles
160 D'Hondt
136 Maes

15 Andries

14 Dedeurwaerder
72 Arnoeyts
117 Theelen
113 Delmarre

99 Van der borght
147 De Rouck

49 Cools

62 De Leeuw

92 Jenifer

83 Steenput
152 Van Huffel
124 Rodriguez Arrieta
114 Ceulemans

Hanne
Hadewich
Bart
Griet
Marc
Rebecca
Peter
Ruth
Wim
Ignace
Eva

Luc
Jorn
Yves
Eddy
Jana
Sven
Arnaud
Wouter
Tommy
Hans
Kevin
Ann
Bart
Coucke
KATLIJN
Stephanie
Dedeurwaerder
Celien
Sara
Nele
Frangois
Marc
Yana
Eva
Nick
Roeland
Thierry
Aandrea
Rebeca Andrea
Tony
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0
Bourgondic Runners

BOURGONDIC RUNNERS

0

achilles run 4 fun
MTV Schoeningen
0

3PT

Med

0

0

0

0

3MD

Dé Loopclub
Atletiekland van Aalst
0

0

0

0

Lebb

Achilles Run4Fun
Achilles Run4fun
Achlles

0

Ac Lebbeke

O O O oo

0

A-R-S
Spiridon Aalst
Dé Loopclub

1985
1981
1970
1979
1960
1976
1975
1985
1972
1988
1976
1958
1997
1964
1972
1998
1985
1992
1995
1976
1978
1969
1972
1968
1997
1977
1997
1993
1997
1979
1982
1985
1955
1995
1977
1995
1982
1973
1967
1982
1967

V Mas. 35+
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 50+
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 60+
V Mas. 45+
M Mas. 45+
V Mas. 35+
M Mas. 50+
M Sen.

V Mas. 45+
M Mas. 60+
M Sen.

M Mas. 55+
M Mas. 50+
V Sen.

M Mas. 35+
M Sen.

M Sen.

M Mas. 45+
M Mas. 40+
M Mas. 50+
V Mas. 50+
M Mas. 50+
M Sen.

V Mas. 45+
V Sen.

M Sen.

V Sen.

V Mas. 40+
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 35+
M Mas. 65+
V Sen.

V Mas. 45+
M Sen.

V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 45+
V Mas. 55+
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 55+

20/29
21/29
53/70
22/29
54/70
23/29
55/70
24/29
56/70
57/70
25/29
58/70
59/70
60/70
61/70
26/29
62/70
63/70
64/70
65/70
66/70
67/70
27/29
68/70
69/70
28/29
29/29
70/70
30/29
31/29
32/29
71/70
72/70
33/29
34/29
73/70
35/29
74/70
36/29
37/29
75/70

00h 57m 02,50s
00h 57m 06,50s
00h 57m 08,49s
00h 57m 17,49s
00h 57m 25,51s
00h 57m 27,50s
00h 57m 32,50s
00h 57m 37,49s
00h 57m 40,50s
00h 57m 48,38s
00h 57m 51,49s
00h 58m 07,51s
00h 58m 16,51s
00h 58m 28,54s
00h 58m 31,49s
00h 59m 01,51s
00h 59m 05,50s
00h 59m 09,51s
00h 59m 11,49s
01h 00m 03,51s
01h 00m 19,49s
01h 00m 28,50s
01h 00m 33,50s
01h 00m 35,51s
01h 00m 45,49s
01h 00m 48,50s
01h 01m 02,49s
01h 01m 05,50s
01h 01m 07,50s
01h 01m 12,50s
01h 01m 14,51s
01h 02m 06,50s
01h 02m 20,49s
01h 02m 23,52s
01h 02m 33,54s
01h 02m 39,51s
01h 02m 46,51s
01h 03m 08,51s
01h 03m 11,51s
01h 03m 24,50s
01h 03m 40,49s

57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
57 :
58 :
58 :
58 :
58 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
59 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
60 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
61 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
62 :
63 :
63 :
63 :
63 :

06:04
06:05
06:05
06:06
06:07
06:07
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:09
06:09
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:17
06:17
06:18
06:18
06:23
06:25
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:30
06:30
06:30
06:31
06:31
06:36
06:38
06:38
06:39
06:40
06:41
06:43
06:43
06:45
06:46

9,89
9,88
9,87
9,85
9,82
9,82
9,80
9,79
9,78
9,76
9,75
9,70
9,68
9,64
9,64
9,55
9,55
9,53
9,53
9,39
9,35
9,33
9,31
9,31
9,28
9,28
9,24
9,23
9,23
9,21
9,21
9,08
9,05
9,04
9,01
9,00
8,98
8,93
8,92
8,90
8,86



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

90 Tkacuka
78 Stockman
81 Stockman
111 De Wannemaeker
36 Matthys
153 Merckx
122 Mergan
61 Van Impe
7 Timmerman
33 colson
107 De Donder
88 Buyle
115 Van Weyenberg
121 De Bie
85 Tielemans
76 Ketels
57 Linthout
129 Van Cromphout
34 Heyvaert
9 Mergan
8 Van Goethem
4 cooreman
5 taiere
125 Verfaillie
40 Van de Maele
108 Walravens
162 De fauw
161 De fauw
22 Crommelinck
23 Vergaerde
6 Cannau
2 Cannau
3 Teirlinck
80 Van Vaerenbergh
101 Van Renterghem

Svetlana
Finn
Bruno
Gigi
Maya
Danny
Petra
Jokan
Lien
linde
Bart
Sofie
Lisa
Klara
Leen
Hilde

Evi
An-Sofie
Ann
Vanessa
Inge
axelle
Steven
Bram
Sofie

Rik
Emile
Nico
Leen
Christelle
Jenthe
Bart
Marcia
Vannessa
Nahtalie
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0

0

0

Canicrossclub Fideel
Recreant jogger
AC Opwijk

0

0

0

0

Achilles Opwijk
AC Opwijk
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1987
1984
1970
1966
1979
1972
1966
1997
2022
1979
1961
1980
1991
1997
1985
1962
1984
1989
1979
1979
1982
1983
2022
1988
1981
1967
2014
1973
1977
1974
1999
1973
1970
1984
1970

V Mas. 35+
M Mas. 35+
M Mas. 50+
V Mas. 55+
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 50+
V Mas. 55+
M Sen.

V Wrong data
V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 60+
V Mas. 40+
V Sen.

V Sen.

V Mas. 35+
V Mas. 60+
V Mas. 35+
V Sen.

V Mas. 40+
V Mas. 40+
V Mas. 40+
V Mas. 35+
M Wrong data
M Sen.

V Mas. 40+
M Mas. 55+
M Benj.

M Mas. 45+
V Mas. 45+
V Mas. 45+
V Sen.

M Mas. 45+
V Mas. 50+
V Mas. 35+
V Mas. 50+

38/29
76/70
77/70
39/29
40/29
78/70
41/29
79/70
42/29
43/29
80/70
44/29
45/29
46/29
47/29
48/29
49/29
50/29
51/29
52/29
53/29
54/29
81/70
82/70
55/29
83/70
84/70
85/70
56/29
57/29
58/29
86/70
59/29
60/29
61/29

01h 03m 44,49s
01h 04m 01,49s
01h 04m 04,49s
01h 04m 30,49s
01h 04m 41,50s
01h 04m 47,49s
01h 05m 53,51s
01h 06m 10,50s
01h 06m 20,49s
01h 06m 23,50s
01h 07m 00,50s
01h 07m 26,55s
01h 07m 28,53s
01h 07m 39,51s
01h 08m 01,51s
01h 08m 09,49s
01h 08m 39,52s
01h 08m 45,49s
01h 09m 37,50s
01h 09m 42,49s
01h 09m 46,50s
01h 09m 58,51s
00h 49m 06,49s
01h 10m 29,50s
01h 10m 50,565
01h 11m 02,50s
01h 16m 29,51s
01h 16m 33,51s
01h 17m 01,49s
01h 17m 04,49s
01h 17m 39,49s
01h 17m 40,51s
01h 17m 44,05s
01h 17m 45,51s
01h 21m 24,49s

63 :
64 :
64 :
64 :
64 :
64 :
65 :
66 :
66 :
66 :
67 :
67 :
67 :
67 :
68 :
68 :
68 :
68 :
69 :
69 :
69 :
69 :
49 :
70 :
70 :
71 :
76 :
76 :
77 :
77 :
77 :
77 :
77 :
77 :
81 :

06:47
06:49
06:49
06:52
06:53
06:54
07:01
07:02
07:03
07:04
07:08
07:10
07:11
07:12
07:14
07:15
07:18
07:19
07:24
07:25
07:25
07:27
05:13
07:30
07:32
07:33
08:08
08:09
08:12
08:12
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:16
08:40

8,85
8,81
8,80
8,74
8,72
8,71
8,56
8,52
8,50
8,50
8,42
8,36
8,36
8,33
8,29
8,28
8,21
8,20
8,10
8,09
8,08
8,06
11,49
8,00
7,96
7,94
7,37
7,37
7,32
7,32
7,26
7,26
7,26
7,25
6,93



